
HARDWARE / SPECIFICATIONS / FEATURES / ACCESSORIES

WinAlign®

WA600 / WA500 Series Consoles

Features  and supported sensors are dependent on the installed WinAlign® account. 
* Amperage shown is minimal circuit rating      † Isolated Ground Recommended

Features
Power Requirements 115/230V, 15 amp*, 50/60 Hz, 1 ph †
Monitor Class 24”, 27”, or 32” Widescreen LCD (Optional) 
Printer Drawer Yes - Standard (Except WA520E)
Console-top Storage and Charging Yes - Standard (Large Cabinets Only)
Color Ink Jet Printer Optional
Steering Wheel Holder Yes - Standard
Brake Pedal Depressor Yes - Standard
Wireless Remote Standard / Optional on WA560E / 520E
Internet Connection Hardwire or Wireless, 10+ mbps up and down.
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Continued on Reverse
Because of continuing technological advancements, specifications, 
models and options are subject to change without notice.For aligner information visit:

www.hunter.com/alignment

For general inquiries visit:
www.hunter.com

Large Premium Console

WA680E Series WA670E Series WA520E Series

Compact Premium Console Wall Mount Standard Console

WA570E Series

Compact Standard Console

WA560E Series



CONSOLE CONFIGURATIONS

Space consideration for storage of accessories and targets: For large and compact consoles, add 254 mm (10 inches) to depth for ac-
cessories. Optional rear storage will require at least 406 mm (16 inches) behind console.
If mounting two DSP700T sensors and mini adaptors, add 813 mm (32 inches) to width and 254 mm (10 inches) to depth (front).
If mounting four DSP700T sensors and adaptors, add 813 mm (32 inches) to width, 254 mm (10 inches) to depth (front) and 305 mm (12 
inches) to depth (rear).

SENSOR COMMUNICATION and STORAGE COMPATIBILITY

WinAlign®

WA600 / WA500 Series Consoles
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WA680E WA670E WA570E WA560E WA520E

Large Cabinet

Compact Cabinet

Column/Wall-mount

Economy Console

LCD (When Equipped) 32 in. 
Widescreen

27 in. 
Widescreen

24 in. 
Widescreen

24 in. 
Widescreen

24 in. 
Widescreen

Width (W) 1092 mm
43 in.

813 mm
32 in.

813 mm
32 in.

813 mm
32 in.

775 mm
30.5 in

Open Width (W1) 2019 mm
79.5 in. - - - -

Height (H) 1778 - 1842 mm
70 - 72.5 in.

1740 - 1803 mm
68.5 - 71 in.

1651 - 1727 mm
65 - 68 in.

1651 - 1727 mm
65 - 68 in.

1067 mm
42 in.

Depth (D) 635 mm
25 in.

635 mm
25 in.

635 mm
25 in.

635 mm
25 in.

597 mm
23.5 in

Shipping Weight 245 kg
541 lbs.

192 kg
424 lbs.

178 kg
394 lbs.

176 kg
388 lbs.

107 kg
236 lbs.

DSP760T DSP740T DSP506T HE421 HS421 HS401 DSP600 DSP700 DSP500
WinAlign® Version
Required* V14.2 V14.2 V14.1 V14.1 V14.1 V14.1 V14.1 V14.1 V14.1

Sensor Communications 
Support
Sensor Storage Support

Heavy Duty Sensors Light Duty Sensors
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